$493,732,000

PUBLIC EDUCATION

PUBLIC HEALTH

PUBLIC WELFARE

STATE HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION AND
MAINTENANCE

HIGHWAY TAX DISTRIBUTIONS TO COUNTIES

AND MUNICIPALITIES. .. oot .

GENERAL TAX DISTRIBUTIONS TO COUNTIES
AND MUNICIPALITIES

ADDITIONAL STATE BUILDINGS

DEBT SERVICE ON STATE CONSTRUCTION
BOND ISSUES. e+ et

DEBT SERVICE ON HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION
BOND ISSUES.... ...t

PUBLIC SAFETY et
CORRECTION ... e ememn e
NATURAL RESOURCES ...

GENERAL STATE GOVERNMENT oo R

$140,878,000

48,204,000

35,318,000

85,618,000

32,966,000

38,872,000

18,830,000

14,463,000

15,932,000
13,521,000
7,842,000

5,589,000

35,699,000



