HOW THE MONEY IS SPENT

FISCAL» YEAR \$ 1961

OUTGO	\$493,732,000
PUBLIC EDUCATION	\$140,878,000
PUBLIC HEALTH	48,204,000
PUBLIC WELFARE	35,318,000
STATE HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE	85,618,000
HIGHWAY TAX DISTRIBUTIONS TO COUNTIES AND MUNICIPALITIES	32,966,000
GENERAL TAX DISTRIBUTIONS TO COUNTIES AND MUNICIPALITIES	38,872,000
ADDITIONAL STATE BUILDINGS	18,830,000
DEBT SERVICE ON STATE CONSTRUCTION BOND ISSUES	14,463,000
DEBT SERVICE ON HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION BOND ISSUES	15,932,000
PUBLIC SAFETY	13,521,000
CORRECTION	7,842,000
NATURAL RESOURCES	5,589,000
GENERAL STATE GOVERNMENT	35,699,000